
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 7500 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 15000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA MUSIC DVDS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 11 MARCH, 2019
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

2741 1 LIVE AT WEMBLEY STADIUM Queen1 <P>2 UNI/UMA 2779569
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'68 COMEBACK SPECIAL (50TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

NEUJAHRSKONZERT 2019 / NEW YEAR'S CONCERT 2019 …

ONE FOR ALL TOUR: LIVE IN AUSTRALIA 1989

A NIGHT AT THE ODEON

THE ROYAL EDINBURGH MILITARY TATTOO 2018

THE DANCE

ARMISTICE DAY: LIVE AT THE DOMAIN, SYDNEY

THE END

BLACK & WHITE NIGHT 30

LIVE BABY LIVE

KEEPIN' IT COUNTRY - LIVE AT RED ROCKS

HISTORY OF THE EAGLES

HOMECOMING: LIVE FROM IRELAND

THE WALL

HOT AUGUST NIGHT / NYC

CELTIC THUNDER X

LIVE IN ATLANTIC CITY

THE LEGENDARY TELEVISION SPECIALS

THE CONCERT IN CENTRAL PARK

P.U.L.S.E.

LIVE AT NASSAU COLISEUM

THE DEFINITIVE COLLECTION

JUKEBOX SATURDAY NIGHT - SOUNDS OF THE 60S

THE MAGIC OF MAASTRICHT - 30 YEARS OF THE JOHANN…

THE MAN IN BLACK: JOHNNY CASH LIVE IN DENMARK

JUKEBOX SATURDAY NIGHT - SOUNDS OF THE 70S

THE TRUTH ABOUT LOVE - LIVE FROM MELBOURNE

LIVE AT POMPEII

WINGS OF THE WILD - LIVE

SLOWHAND AT 70: LIVE AT THE ROYAL ALBERT HALL

COMIN' DOWN THE ROAD: THE CONCERT AT ROYAL ALB…

THE MAGIC OF ANDRE RIEU

WELCOME TO THE VIDEOS

LIVE AT WEMBLEY 1996

FUNHOUSE TOUR: LIVE IN AUSTRALIA

LIVE AT THE OLYMPIA PARIS

LIVE IN LONDON

ELVIS: THE KING OF ROCK 'N' ROLL

FALLING IN LOVE - IN MAASTRICHT

Elvis Presley

Christian Thielemann & Wiener Philharm…

Bee Gees

Queen

Various

Fleetwood Mac

Midnight Oil

Black Sabbath

Roy Orbison

INXS

Alan Jackson

The Eagles

Celtic Woman

Pink Floyd

Neil Diamond

Celtic Thunder

Heart

The Seekers

Simon & Garfunkel

Pink Floyd

The Highwaymen

ABBA

Various

Andre Rieu

Johnny Cash

Various

P!nk

David Gilmour

Delta Goodrem

Eric Clapton

John Fogerty

Andre Rieu

Guns N' Roses

Bryan Adams

P!nk

Sting

George Michael

Elvis Presley

Andre Rieu

RCA/SME

SMC/SME

UMA

UNI/UMA

ACL/UMA

WAR

SME

UNI/UMA

LEG/SME

PET/UMA

USM/UMA

UNI/UMA

UCJ/UMA

COL/SME

UMA

LEG/SME

SME

AMB/SME

SME

COL/SME

COL/SME

UMA

AMB/SME

UCJ/UMA

COL/SME

AMB/SME

RCA/SME

COL/SME

SME

UNI/UMA

VE/UMA

UCJ/UMA

GEF/UMA

EAG/UMA

LAF/SME

UMA

SME

RCA/SME

UCJ/UMA
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8
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53
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52

3

47
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134

238

112

69

109

72

208

74

18

92

83

45

177

4

296

52

80

322

106

88697339869

19075902859

EREDV1307

4750070

0763047

7599384862

19075882499

0412907

88883797209

PE3018

EREDV1218

3735090

6709396

50198.6

4707201

88985499889

0212972EMU

FANFARE297

88697286319

82876764799

88985335669

0174459

FANFARE258

5790043

88697359809

FANFARE290

88843006299

88985467419

19075872449

EREDV1195

B0013496-09

5748436

9861336

EREDV1257

88697600719

EREDV1305

88697603859

88697174959

5714908
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